UT
MECHANICAL
UY THINH
H
N
D
K
W

UY THINH COMPANY LIMITEDSKD61 RECTANGULAR EJECTOR PINS
SKD61扁銷
Order Example
TYPE
ERN
PD W L(LC) N (VAK-AKC...etc)
P3.5D6 W1.2 L165 N50 VAK
E
je
c
to
r P
in
s
6 - 8mm
4mm
  0
- 0.02
  0
- 0.05
T Tolerance LC L
LC > 200→
+0.02
0
+0.05
0
+5
+0.1
LC ≤ 200→
SKD61
Surface: 900HV~
ERN - ERNT
ERN - ERNT
Base Material: 40~45HRC
Range of guaranteed shaft diameter precision (D) like EPDJ and EPDT  ejector pins
UT
MECHANICAL
UY THINHERN-ERNT
UY THINH COMPANY LIMITEDSKD61 RECTANGULAR EJECTOR PINS
SKD61扁銷
Alterations Code Spec.
AKC
AWC
ARC
ADC
KGA
KGD
90°
0°
180°
D
/2
270° When combined with KSA/WSA,
90° increments only.
AKC = 1° increments
0 ≤ AKC < 360
θ
0°
90°270°
180
D
/2
When combined with KSA/WSA,
90° increments only.
AWC = 1° increments
0 ≤ AWC < 360
°
When combined with KSA/WSA,
90° increments only.
ARC = 1° increments
0 ≤ ARC < 360
θ